
JD POLYCOM CONTACT CONTACT PHONE CONTACT EMAIL 

VIRTUAL ROOM 

NUMBER 

1st  913-684-0303 scrittendon@leavenworthcounty.org 0001 

2nd Danielle Alley 785-364-2073 dalley@2jud.org 0002 

3rd 
Dustin Browning 785-251-7828 dustin.browning@snco.us 0003 

4th 
Stephanie Newell-Clark 785-229-3515 snewell@franklincoks.org 0004 

5th    0005 

6th 
Angie Eads 620-223-1120, x12 angieeads@embarqmail.com 0006 

7th 
Paula Rapp 785-331-1307 prapp@douglas-county.com 0007 

8th Vaughn DeGuzman 785-762-8801, x1118 vdeguzman@8thjd.com 0008 

9th 
Jeanne Drake 316-283-8695 jeanned@9thdistct.net 0009 

10th 
Yvonne Springer 913-715-4539 Yvonne.springer@jocogov.org 0010 

11 – LB/CK Gina Dolechek 620-423-8073 gdolechek@labettecounty.com 0011 

11 – CR Michelle Alt (Jodi Brown) 620-235-7118 x106 malt@rjauthority.org 0111 

12th 
Dawn Snyder 785-243-8157 cmsnyder@12jd.org 0012 

13th 
Kala Garman 316-321-1728 kalarg@yahoo.com 0013 

14th Duane H. Powell 620-332-1340 dpowell@terraworld.net 0014 

15th Peggy Pratt 785-475-8113 peggypratt@ruraltel.net 0015 

16th Mandy Villasenor 620-225-7850      mvillasenor@16thjdjuvenileservices.com 0016 

17th Peggy Pratt 785-475-8113 peggypratt@ruraltel.net 0017 

18th 
Molly Simmons 316-660-5372 Molly.Simmons@sedgwick.gov 0018 

19th Melody Pappan 620-221-3454 ext. 5221 mpappan@cowleycounty.org 0019 

20th 
Marissa Woodmansee 620-793-1930 mwoodmansee@bartoncounty.org 0020 

21st Jesse Hubbard 785-537-6380 jhubbard@rileycountyks.gov 0021 

22nd Peggy Siebenmorgen 785-742-3650 x109 peggys@brdistcrt.org 0022 

23rd Peggy Pratt 785-475-8113 peggypratt@ruraltel.net 0023 

24th Denise Wood 620-285-3125 denisewo@doc.ks.gov 0024 

25th 
Erica Pargas 620-271-6216 epargas@finneycounty.org 0025 

26th    0026 

27th 
Rita Blackburn 620-259-8412 rita.blackburn@renogov.org 0027 

28th 
Sherry Krous 785-826-6590 Sherry.Krous@saline.org   0028 

29th 
Jan Steffen 913-573-8099 jsteffen@wycokck.org 0029 

30th    0030 

31st 
Amber Galloway 620-431-5725, x227 amber.galloway@doc.ks.gov 0031 

     

KDOC         

KJCC Candice Byrd 785-354-9800, x562 candice.byrd@doc.ks.gov 1011 

LJCF Judy Reichuber 620-285-0300 judy.reichuber@doc.ks.gov 1012 

CO Large Conf 

Room Karyl-Ann Roehl 785-296-0042 karylann.roehl@doc.ks.gov 1003 
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